Electric Heat Guns
Master & Varitemp® Heat Guns
Professional Quality, Heavy-duty, Multiple Use Heat Guns
n  High temperature and power ratings: up to
1000°F/540°C at 1740 watts
n  Varitemp model features variable temperature control
which allows selection of temperatures from ambient
to 1000°F/540°C

n Tool Net Weight: 3.7 lbs.
n Shipping Weight Tool: 5 lbs.
n Shipping Weight Kit: 10 lbs.
NOTE:  Users should independently evaluate the suitability of the product for their application.Rotating
Swivel Stand
Replacement
Heating Element
 Electric Heat Guns
Master & Varitemp® Kits & Accessories
HG Series
Master Heat Gun
VT Series
Varitemp Heat Gun
Master Heat Gun
Model No. Description Replacement Element
HG-201A 200-300°F 93-150°C 23 CFM 120V 60 Hz 5A 600W HAS-042K
HG-301A 300-500°F 150-260°C 23 CFM 120V 60 Hz 12A 1440W HAS-041K
HG-501A 500-750°F 260-400°C 23 CFM 120V 60 Hz 14A 1680W HAS-011K
HG-751B 750-1000°F 400-540°C 23 CFM 120V 60 Hz 14.5A 1740W HAS-043K
HG-202A 200-300°F 93-150°C 23 CFM 220V 50 Hz 3A 600W HAS-012K
HG-302A 300-500°F 150-260°C 23 CFM 220V 50 Hz 6A 1440W HAS-013K
HG-502A 500-750°F 260-400°C 23 CFM 220V 50 Hz 7A 1680W HAS-014K
HG-752A 750-1000°F 400-540°C 23 CFM 220V 50 Hz 9A 1980W HAS-016K
Master Varitemp Heat Gun
Model No. Description Replacement Element
VT-750C Amb. to 1000°F/540°C 23 CFM 120V 60 Hz 14.5A 1740W HAS-043K
VT-752C Amb. to 750°F/400°C 23 CFM 220V 50 Hz 7A 11680W HAS-014K
Master Heat Gun Kit
Model No. Description
HG-201AK 200-300°F 93-150°C 23 CFM 120V 60 Hz 5A 600W
HG-301AK 300-500°F 150-260°C 23 CFM 120V 60 Hz 12A 1440W
HG-501AK 500-750°F 260-400°C 23 CFM 120V 60 Hz 14A 1680W
HG-751BK 750-1000°F 400-540°C 23 CFM 120V 60 Hz 14.5A 1740W
Master Varitemp Heat Gun Kit
Model No. Description
VT-750CK Amb.-1000°F/540°C 23 CFM 120V 60 Hz 14.5A 1740W
Optional Accessories